Name
AC Power
Mule Skinners
ACT 16
Yankees Suck
Minnix Minosos
Rhett Butlers
Dittoheads
Thunder Prospects
Buckner's Glove
Phil of Dreams
Jaw Jackers
Jazzmen

Name
AC Power
Mule Skinners
ACT 16
Yankees Suck
Minnix Minosos
Rhett Butlers
Dittoheads
Thunder Prospects
Buckner's Glove
Phil of Dreams
Jaw Jackers
Jazzmen

American League Final Official Standings, 2016

Avg
8.0
12.0
9.0
11.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
10.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

Avg

0.2615
0.2724
0.2616
0.2705
0.2612
0.2538
0.2583
0.2648
0.2410
0.2580
0.2497
0.2493

HR
10.0
8.5
6.0
8.5
11.0
7.0
12.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
2.0

HR
266
245
223
245
275
234
296
205
144
180
215
176

RBI
11.0
8.0
5.0
10.0
9.0
7.0
12.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
6.0
4.0

RBI
969
883
729
914
887
809
982
660
589
661
757
665

SB
9.0
8.0
5.0

11.0
12.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
10.0

SB
96
94
78
113
125
84
73
72
62
70
83
103

ERA
11.0
9.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
1.0
5.0
10.0
4.0
2.0
3.0

ERA
3.6351
3.8324
3.6050
4.0019
4.0281
3.9377
4.6459
4.0566
3.7893
4.3273
4.5375
4.3654

S

12.0
6.5
9.0
6.5
1.0

10.0
3.0
5.0

11.0
8.0
4.0
2.0

90
49
61
49

76
33
43
78
53
37
15

W
7.0
9.5
12.0
6.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
4.5
3.0
1.5
1.5
4.5

76
77
82
73
77
77
77
70
69
59
59
70

WHIP
9.0
11.0
12.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
1.0
7.0
10.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

WHIP
1.2328
1.1813
1.1671
1.2388
1.2809
1.3495
1.4028
1.2595
1.2299
1.3357
1.3643
1.3809

Total
77.0
72.5
70.0
68.0
61.5
56.5
48.5
40.5
38.0
31.5
30.5
29.5

Total
77.0
72.5
70.0
68.0
61.5
56.5
48.5
40.5
38.0
31.5
30.5
29.5



Batting Average

Name Total
Mule Skinners 0.2724
Yankees Suck 0.2705
Thunder Prospects 0.2648
ACT 16 0.2616
AC Power 0.2615
Minnix Minosos 0.2612
Dittoheads 0.2583
Phil of Dreams 0.2580
Rhett Butlers 0.2538
Jaw Jackers 0.2497
Jazzmen 0.2493
Buckner's Glove 0.2410

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total
Dittoheads 296
Minnix Minosos 275
AC Power 266
Mule Skinners 245
Yankees Suck 245
Rhett Butlers 234
ACT 16 223
Jaw Jackers 215
Thunder Prospects 205
Phil of Dreams 180
Jazzmen 176

Buckner's Glove 144

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

8.5
8.5
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



RBI

Name Total Points
Dittoheads 982 12.0
AC Power 969 11.0
Yankees Suck 914 10.0
Minnix Minosos 887 9.0
Mule Skinners 883 8.0
Rhett Butlers 809 7.0
Jaw Jackers 757 6.0
ACT 16 729 5.0
Jazzmen 665 4.0
Phil of Dreams 661 3.0
Thunder Prospects 660 2.0
Buckner's Glove 589 1.0

Stolen Bases

Name Total Points
Minnix Minosos 125 12.0
Yankees Suck 113 11.0
Jazzmen 103 10.0
AC Power 96 9.0
Mule Skinners 94 8.0
Rhett Butlers 84 7.0
Jaw Jackers 83 6.0
ACT 16 78 5.0
Dittoheads 73 4.0
Thunder Prospects 72 3.0
Phil of Dreams 70 2.0

Buckner's Glove 62 1.0



ERA

Name Total
ACT 16 3.6050
AC Power 3.6351
Buckner's Glove 3.7893
Mule Skinners 3.8324
Rhett Butlers 3.9377
Yankees Suck 4.0019
Minnix Minosos 4.0281
Thunder Prospects 4.0566
Phil of Dreams 43273
Jazzmen 4.3654
Jaw Jackers 4.5375
Dittoheads 4.6459
Saves
Name Total
AC Power 90
Buckner's Glove 78
Rhett Butlers 76
ACT 16 61
Phil of Dreams 53
Mule Skinners 49
Yankees Suck 49
Thunder Prospects 43
Jaw Jackers 37
Dittoheads 33
Jazzmen 15

Minnix Minosos 2

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
6.5
6.5
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



WHIP

Name Total
ACT 16 1.1671
Mule Skinners 1.1813
Buckner's Glove 1.2299
AC Power 1.2328
Yankees Suck 1.2388
Thunder Prospects 1.2595
Minnix Minosos 1.2809
Phil of Dreams 1.3357
Rhett Butlers 1.3495
Jaw Jackers 1.3643
Jazzmen 1.3809
Dittoheads 1.4028
Wins
Name Total
ACT 16 82
Dittoheads 77
Minnix Minosos 77
Mule Skinners 77
Rhett Butlers 77
AC Power 76
Yankees Suck 73
Thunder Prospects 70
Jazzmen 70
Buckner's Glove 69
Jaw Jackers 59

Phil of Dreams 59

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
7.0
6.0
4.5
4.5
3.0
1.5
1.5



